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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that the company 
 

Orthoplus SAS 
 

28 rue Ampère – BP 28 
91430 Igny 
France   

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
Manufacturing and sales of medical devices for orthodontics. Repackaging of medical devices for 
orthodontics.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, performed by DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH, it was  
verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

DIN EN ISO 13485 : 2016 + AC : 2017-07 
EN ISO 13485 : 2016 + AC : 2018 
ISO 13485 : 2016 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Certificate unique ID 

Effective date 

Expiry date 

Frankfurt am Main 

549091 MP2016 

1000127243 

2024-02-27      

2027-02-26      

2024-01-27 
    

DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH 
 

   
Sigrid Uhlemann 
Managing Director    

Szymon Kurdyn 
Product Manager 
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