



## CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that the company

## **Orthoplus SAS**

28 rue Ampère – BP 28 91430 Igny France

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.

Scope:

Manufacturing and sales of medical devices for orthodontics. Repackaging of medical devices for orthodontics.

Through an audit, documented in a report, performed by DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

## DIN EN ISO 13485 : 2016 + AC : 2017-07 EN ISO 13485 : 2016 + AC : 2018 ISO 13485 : 2016

Certificate registration no.	549091 MP2016
Certificate unique ID	1000127243
Effective date	2024-02-27
Expiry date	2027-02-26
Frankfurt am Main	2024-01-27



DOS IS A MEMBER OF





DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH

We luna

Sigrid Uhlemann Managing Director

S.Kuchyn

Szymon Kurdyn Product Manager

August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Tel. +49 (0) 69 95427-300, <u>info-med@dqs.de</u> The validity of this certificate can only be verified by the QR-code.